
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4 W 
S 255.65 FT, W 340.78 FT, N 255.
SE1/4 OF NW1/4, E 340.78 TO POB.

SAULSBY OLIVER W/SAULSBY WILLIE H
196 NW SAULSBY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-7521

01-3S-15-00127-012

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/22/2021 JB 2.00 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

252,868
14,937
18,000

285,805
105,496
180,309

HX HB VX VP 118,016
62,293

285,805
0

290,056

1167/0329 2/10/2009 WD U V 30 6,000

GRANTOR:
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LOUIS & DELORES SAULS
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41464 UPGRADING 03/04/2021

31991 ADDN SFR 282 05/28/2014

27822 SFR 626 05/20/2009

2015HX Base Yr

196 NW SAULSBY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,517 112.1280 125.58 316,085 2009 2009 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2151

BAS 775 100 775 77,860

BAS 1,376 100 1,376 138,238

FGR 525 55 289 29,034

FOP 258 30 77 7,736

2,934 2,517 252,868

BAS= W38 S6 FGR= W21 S25 E21 N25$ S25 FOP= S12 E38 N6 W33 N6
W5$ E5 S6 E33 N1 BAS= E25 N31 W25 S31$ N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 578.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,445

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,592

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,900

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2021 2021 100 3,500

14,937

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 18,000


